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SREARETFI02RM R FEM 4B HR%E2(102.5.1-103. 4.30) 20, 000 ]
R AA R 102106k B 5152 56 4 €5 A #1234 (102, 7. 15-106. 7. 15) 297, 600 -
RAREEGFHAY @HBRA G FHTAHREL(103.1.27-103.08.27) 20, 000 -
EWeER TR ERARAMES(103.1.1-103.12.31) | 48, 741 -
FHEAOT 1020 AR RSETREEE 102, 12-103, 12) 14, 259 \
WA SA R ARHEEMEE R AL AT FRMIRAERE2100.3.16-103. 3, 15) 80,577
EE RO $ 10288 UL E BB 53 E 3 B4R 4 (102. 11, 18-103. 11, 18) 5, 370 -
R M A R 300 B 514545 B 16 1% A (102,12, 1-103.7. 1) 30, 000 -
RSB H A 8- B BEAMEHR B R5 4 (102, 12, 1-103. 12, 1) 24, 540 i
i 55 E A A A 35 B I B 4 0 #0403 & (102. 5. 1-104. 12, 31) 54, 000 ‘ o
REMHF R -4 B 3265 A A B 4 S A (102.8.1-103.3. 1) 28, 000
REBAF BA -4 B 3B ABHR B 7354 (102, 8. 1-103. 8. 1) 14, 460
R AU £ PR 3 R4 B MR R 2 (103, 1. 1-103, 12, 31) 60, 000 1
bk XA A R AME — SRR £ SR A EF PR 2(102.09.27) 30, 000 ) a
BERAN L FERI02EBRLEASEwEY FAAREAS102.5 15-103.5. 14) 120, 000 T
RS- 1010 BRBRE R \wcs 12.10-102.12.9) 13, 692
RECEARFHAANRERE R TR B S ARBERYERER 114,133
636 % T AR E4-103.5. 27 10, 000
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(z %) ¥ % R B 31 =8 # & ® & 3 X
& 7
" - -
i st N 3
103.3.7 B #h % 23505354 10, 000 . R
103.3, 16838 A 2 5%, Bl 5 ipn e 10, 000 B
103, 1. 1178 S 44k 208 4z 4 - 10, 000 N
103, 4. 43 % 4k 5 104735 2 10, 000 -
103.4. 11-120 o X H AL €5 HIFEE w000 .
SR EBRUTH E SRS 12,000 -
NP ARBBME LB 2, 525, 663

2P 8RB SR

2,526,121




,.._.n._ =1 e
TEMR AL moH & RO O IR E
S M {E R b e .

B LR 6k hEERE  103F381H % 10338310 =L S
TR H A (B & ] ( X f ® ) [ & 3 Bo)

et WMRTE M OE HioEEE X ff & @& U S8R W ¥ O W ik F
B R
BlEHEZYSE : 10110750027010200 Al H SETEL LR A - 605,400 mom.%o\ 0
VALEE-EHE
BLEHRBE + 10110750027050200 11 B AU s agAl 1,399,187 0 / 1.399,187
HERIERERHR
£ B #R8E : 10210750027030200 Bl H BBy EdgszA ¢ 569,200 Hcm.oco\ 463,200
VLEE-EHE
Bl B#ESE « 10210750027050200 B H St EdasE 583,200 10,790 572,410
103/03/17 2 30010 10,790 EH 583,200 0 583,200
103/03/17 121 31443 583,200 y, 583,200 583,200 0

L4

FEE R - R &
R 45 ¢ 10220750010010300 Al H Rt B aREE - 4,242,449 2,677,923 1,564,508
103/03/05 87 30289 57,401 / 4,242,449 2,735,324 1,507,125
103/03/12 1 30009 1,900,000 6 H 4,242,449 835,324 3,407,125
103/03/19 131 31732 m.%w“ommv 4,242,449 3,528,352 714,097
103/03/31 162 32649 7,181 4,242,449 \w.mmm.mmw 706,916
7CHE - SR HiEn & e
FLE#EE : 10220750010010400 AT H RETERGEERTH - 1,800,000 0 1,900,000
103/03/12 1 30009 1,900,000 84 A 1,900,000 1.900.000 0

v



500 fEEBR B N~ M B & FIZEI : 2014/04/01

u_‘u— 1 4 Al
TEXR LR AN
TEs i SO ik el B -
B SO B 6% i RE  103E3A1H 4 103E3A31H BB ¢ 2
BiRA [ & & ) ( X f % ) ( & & &)

ERNE MePFRSE W OE O RAMOEHER X O & 8 iR - GRS O 1 fix #

THEE-ABE
FLEEE : 10310750001010100 Bl B Fat B B2 gRan 9,422,000 6,733,331 2.688,669
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 A 2,264,000 11,686,000 6,733,331 4,952,669
103/03/03 74 21605 -1,889,935 9,796,085 6.733.331 3,062,734
103/03/03 74 21605 1,727,200 11,523,265 6,733,331 4,789,934
103/03/03 74 21605 162,735 11,685,000 6.733,331 4,952,669
103/03/03 74 21605 1,727,200 11,686,000 8,460,531 3,225,469
103/03/03 74 21605 162,735 11,686,000 8,623,266 3,062,734
103/03/06 89 30364 149, 363 11,686,000 8,772,629 2,913,371
103/03/06 89 30364 46,963 11,686,000 8,819,592 2,866,408
103/03/06 90 30363 137,241 11,686,000 8,956,833 2,729,167
103/03/20 130 31790 79,986 11,686,000 9,036,819 2,649,181
103/03/21 139 32011 20,400 11,686,000 m.omﬁm_m\ 2,628,781
T R-SE5E
BLEESE + 10310750001010200 il 5 AT LR AL - 146,000 49.250 96.750
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 25,000 171,000 49,250 121,750
103/08/07 91 30692 5,385 171,000 54,635 116,365
103/03/07 91 30602 1,600 171,000 56,235 114,765
103/03/31 160 32647 19,050 171,000 75,285 95,715 &

TS B -EEH B
Bl B#RmgE - 10310750001010400 BT H B3 By SlgsaE ¢ 26,000 24,000 - 2,000



500 - ﬁ%.ﬁ@ﬁﬂ@ﬁ
Sl velds o & B OB OH Ok M

FIZEHIE : 2014/04/01

BT SCE B 65E hiffYR 10363010 % 1034E3H31 1 H¥g + 3
BIE A [ & 2 ) [ % # w ) [ % & & )

REEWAE MR W 2 AmoEdEEm X O & @ L SO W % it
FHEE-ATH
Bl B #%E + 10310750001020100 B H S22 B EdaR %R ¢ 1,730,000 1,228,304 501,696
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 391,000 2,121,000 1,228,304 892, A9A
103/03/03 74 21605 -330,314 1,790,686 1,228,304 562,382
103/03/03 74 21605 330,314 2,121,000 1,228,304 892,696
103/03/03 74 21605 330,314 2,121,000 1,558,618 562,382
103/03/06 89 30354 19,485 2,121,000 1.578.103 542,897
103/03/06 90 30363 39,147 2,121,000 1,617,250 503,750
103/03/20 130 31790 22,363 2,121,000 1.639.613 481,387
103/03/20 130 31790 3,678 2,121,000 1,643,201 477.709 -



500 LE®B B 7 M B E

EIE-3Shi
B STAL R Bom % KO OH Ok M
TeiErmsciaAol 10331 # 1038aH 310 B
Bk H [ & & ) ( = & & ] [ B 3 o)

BEEwEE AR M OB AMOREEER X O & E ok 5 oM W % W

HipEH-EEE
BLH ge%E © 10310750001020200 A B B I sn 1,700,000 1,017,164
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 800,000 2,500,000 1,017,164
103/03/01  AUTOINST 1 27,000 2,527,000 1,017,164
103/03/03 81 30080 1,142 2,527,000 1,018,306
103/03/06 88 30455 66,039 2,527,000 1,084,345
103/03/07 91 30692 2,850 2,527,000 1,087,195
103/03/07 93 30693 6,200 2,527,000 1,093,395
103/03/07 98 30698 68.820 2,527,000 1,162,215
103/03/07 91 30692 17,500 2,527,000 1,179,715
103/03/07 91 30892 7,625 2.527,000 1,187,340
103/03/07 95 30695 88,032 2,527,000 1,275,372
103/03/07 97 30697 10,000 2,527,000 1,285,372
103/08/07 91 30692 1,000 2,527,000 1,286,472
103/03/07 91 30692 2,900 2,527,000 1,289,272
103/03/07 91 30692 3,318 2,527,000 1,292,590
103/03/12 111 31137 238,956 2,527,000 1,531,546
103/03/12 115 31130 26,250 2,527,000 1,557,796
103/03/12 114 31129 26,250 2,527,000 1,584,048
103/03/12 110 31136 12,342 2,527,000 1,596,388
103/03/12 120 31135 7,965 2,527,000 1,604,353
103/03/12 118 31131 6,190 2,527,000 1,610,543
103/03/12 113 31128 4,600 2,527,000 1,615,143
103/03/12 112 31138 22,200 2,527,000 1,637,343

: 2014/04/01

682,836

1,482,836
1.509,836
1.508,694
1,442,655
1.439.805
1,433,605
1,364,785
1,347,285
1.339.660
1,251,628
1,241,628
1,240,628
1,237,728
1,234,410
895,454
969,204
942,954
930,612
922,647
916,457
911,857
889,657



500 EEB BN M OB R g E ¢ oo1london

TERSESLALR o & B OB OB IR R
BT IR L 103FE3A10 & 1034E3H31H HE + 5
iR O H [ & & ] (= & & ) ( % & & ]

BEwa WHRE M OB AROERETEER X O & @ i g Ao W % AW i

HiEEH-EEE
£LEESE : 10310750001020200

103/03/17 84 31395 6,440 2,527,000 1,643,783 883,217
103/03/17 100 31399 8,114 2,527,000 1,651,897 875,103
103/03/20 130 31790 100 2,527,000 1,651,997 875,003
103/03/24 140 32076 1,000 2,527,000 1,652,997 874,003
103/03/24 140 32076 450 2,527,000 1,653,447 873,553
103/03/24 140 32076 6,370 2,527,000 1,659,817 867,183
103/03/24 140 32076 33,650 2,527,000 1,693,467 838,533
103/03/24 140 32076 1,000 2,527,000 1,694,467 832,543
103/03/24 140 32076 14,218 2,527,000 1,708,685 818,315
103/03/24 140 32076 1,800 2,527,000 1,710,485 816,515
103/03/25 149 32243 36,750 2,527,000 1,747,235 779,765
103/03/28 151 32575 28,743 2,527,000 1,775,978 751,022
103/03/28 154 32581 4,800 2,527,000 1,780,778 746,222
103/03/28 138 32583 43,220 2,527,000 1,823,998 703,002
103/03/28 153 32582 7,213 2.527,000 /1,831,211 695,789
EEEHE-ABE

BlH M + 10310750027010100 i H BT U g 15,000 0 15.000

103/03/20 130 31790 1,869 15,000 ”.mm@\ 13,131 V4



500 TEE g B 7 M B &
{EAHR AL O & B OB OB R OH

ENFEHE . 2014/04/01

Ll RUERE 103F3A 10 % 103E3A31F EHB 6
FIRHH ( &8 & ) [ X & % ) ( & & %)

BAEMRGE WHRSE W OB OAMOEMEH X O & @ iR S A S T i
B -
L H#mEE : 10310750027010200 AT E BE -y EEaR%E ¢ 316,000 149,863 166,137
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 148,000 464,000 149,863 314,137
103/03/03 81 30080 1,821 464,000 151,684 312,316
103/03/03 70 30106 58,790 464,000 210,474 253.526
103/03/06 88 30455 11,534 464,000 222,008 241,992
103/03/07 91 30692 380 484,000 222,388 241,612
103/03/07 91 30692 6,480 464,000 228,868 235,132
103/03/07 91 30692 2,910 464,000 231,778 232,222
103/03/07 91 30692 264 464,000 232,042 281,958
103/03/07 91 30692 3,000 464,000 235,042 228,958
103/03/07 91 30692 2,000 464,000 237.042 226,958
103/03/12 118 31133 38,000 464,000 275,042 188,958
103/03/19 132 31724 9,408 464,000 284,450 179,550
103/03/20 130 31790 4,950 464,000 289,400 174,600
103/03/21 64 30074 1,38 UL 464,000 288,014 175,986
103/03/21 136 32009 7,500 464,000 295,514 168,486
103/03/24 140 32076 2,630 464,000 208,144 165,856
103/03/25 144 32239 7,200 464,000 305,344 158,656
103/03/28 151 32575 1,534 464,000 306,878 157,122
103/03/28 154 32581 5,700 464,000 312,578 151,422
103/03/28 157 32628 2,000 464,000 314,578 149,422
103/03/31 158 32650 20,000 464,000 /334,578 129,422



500 EER B K M B & EIZEHM  2014/04/00

TEMIGR AL BOH & K OB % o =
TR AL 103F3A1H £ 1035F3A31H =1 S
B ( & & ] ( = & & ] ( & & @ )
EeEMiA MttimeRE W OB RAGoBiEEM X O & @ iR P I G fir #A
- e
£l B #E%E : 10310750027010400 Ail H AT AR ELEREE - 0 o, 0,
HYEE-ARE
R E#RSE + 10310750027020100 i B 5T IR - 11.000 0/ 11.000 ,



500 TEER B R M OB R SR : 2014/04/00
TEAGNR STk Bomo& B OB OB OR B
TR SRR O3 PIERE 109%E3A1F % 1033831 Hl ¢ 8
iz B # ( B8 & ] ( % ] ( & & B )

BRI MR W T OAMONERER ¥ & W iR 5o W % A it

e -
Bl E#REE + 10310750027020200 gl H S22 BB AR ER ¢ 600,000 294,254 305,746
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 116,000 716,000 294,254 421,746
103/03/01  AUTOINST 1 21,000 737,000 204,254 442,746
103/03/03 81 30080 1,576 737,000 295,830 441,170
103/03/06 83 30455 60,699 737,000 356.529 380,471
103/03/07 91 30692 202 737.000 356,731 380,269
103/03/07 104 30666 6,000 787,000 362,731 374,269
103/03/07 91 30692 792 787,000 363.523 378,477
103/03/07 96 30696 4,676 737,000 368,199 368,801
103/03/07 91 30692 3,642 737,000 371.841 365.159
103/03/07 91 30692 4,060 737,000 475,401 361,099
103/03/19 125 31730 6,600 787,000 382,501 354,499
103/03/21 135 32016 2,000 737,000 384,501 352.499
103/03/21 137 32010 34,800 737,000 419,301 317 .699
103/03/24 140 32076 420 737,000 419,721 317,279
103/03/24 140 32076 5,177 737,000 424,898 312,102
103/03/24 140 32076 3,000 737,000 427,898 509,102
103/03/24 140 32076 2,040 737,000 429,938 307,062
103/03/28 151 32575 1,835 737,000 431,773 05,227
103/03/28 155 32580 22,194 737,000 453,967 283,033
103/03/28 154 32581 2,850 737,000 280,183

/ 456,817
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TEANR AL

B SR S o4

ftEHR B ”
A

B B e

Ok M

FISE L]« 2014/04/01

ikl 103E3H1H F 103F3H31H Hil 9

iR H 4 ( & = ( % ) ( & & ]

B MHREE W OE O BAGoliiEEE X O & & g O W O fix %A
EE -
£ BE%E : 10310750027020400 il H 25T EEERER 60,000 10.000 50.006
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0O 800,000 860,000 10,000 850,000
103/03/01  AUTOINST 1 100,000 960,000 10,000 950,000
103/03/12 119 31134 10,000 960,000 20,000 940,000
103/03/19 107 31722 900,000 960,000 920,000 40,000
103/03/31 161 32648 10,000 960,000 930,000/ 40,0007
HEREaS- A AEE
FIHEYE : 10310750027030100 Al H AT EEERER ¢ 8,000 0 8,000



fEE MR B & o B & HIZEEM : 2014/04/01

feil B & B OB % R om
BT SRR 6hE hIE[UK  103FE3H1H % 10353H 310 HE 10
FIRA K (& = ) ( X + & ) ( & 3 & )

EaEmaE MMRAE R OE RAMORMEER X Ot & H Wi I o iz A
RSB E
BlLE&SE + 10310750027030200 Al RE TR ER 985,000 423,566 561,434
103/03/03 81 30080 2,423 985,000 425,989 559,011
103/03/03 85 30105 12,800 985,000 438,789 546,211
103/03/07 91 30692 4,004 985.000 442,793 542,207
103/03/07 91 30692 9,180 985,000 451,973 533,027
103/03/07 91 30692 8,260 985,000 460,233 524 THT
103/03/07 91 30692 1,137 985,000 461,370 523,630
103/03/07 91 30692 12,750 985,000 474,120 510,880
103/03/07 99 30699 30,000 985,000 504,120 480,880
103/03/07 91 30692 9,280 985,000 513,400 471,600
103/03/12 108 31127 13,524 985,000 526,924 458,076
103/03/12 113 31128 36,000 985,000 562,924 422,076
103/03/19 123 31728 13,860 985,000 576,784 408,216
103/03/19 126 31731 12,000 985,000 588,784 396,216
103/03/20 130 31790 6,584 985,000 595,368 389,632
103/03/21 62 30074 2,000 37l 985,000 593,368 391.632
103/03/21 134 32008 9,480 985,000 A02,848 382,152
103/03/24 140 32076 5,750 985,000 A08,598 376,402
103/03/24 140 32076 2,040 985,000 610,638 374,362
103/03/24 140 32076 400 985,000 611,038 373,962
103/03/24 140 32076 23,895 985,000 634,933 350,067
103/03/24 140 32076 536 985,000 635,469 349,531
103/03/24 140 32076 3,460 985,000 638,929 346,071



500 TEER B &~ M B IR ENFEAR : 2014/04/01

TEINE STAL N A N
Ll FERE 10343010 % 10363A31 HE D
FiRH (& & ] ( X f # ] ( & 3 B o]

TRyt MRS A O OAMOERERER X ft & R 5B W % W it A
RS R E
BHE 88 ¢ 10310750027030200
103/08/25 141 32238 10,350 985,000 649,279 385,721
103/03/25 146 82241 4,700 985,000 653,979 331,021
103/03/25 148 32242 7,040 985,000 661,019 323,981
103/03/28 151 32575 2,433 985,000 663,452 321,548
103/03/28 154 32581 2,400 985,000 665,852 319,148
103/03/31 163 32635 16,000 985,000 881,852 303,148
103/08/31 159 32646 6,800 985,000 /mmm 652 0 296,348
HERTTR BN -SEENE
RIE#EE : 10310750027030400 BT H Ra T HEReREE - 48,000 40,000 8.000
WNE-AFE
RIEiEYE : 10310750027040100 Al B G T IR AR EE 21,000 0 21.000

103/03/20 130 31790 5,926 21.000 5,926 15,074



500 EEBR B F B B OB
TERs Ak R o & OB OB R H

[Ee FRE 103F3A1E % 1083A 1A
ik H ( &8 & ) ( = % ] [ & &t
MEEWEE AR OB B AMONEEEH X Ot & @ Ok AR U

BINS IR

B E #5558  10310750027040200 Al H R T BB EREE - 633,000
103/03/01  AUTOINST 0 282,000 915,000
103/03/03 81 30080 1,993 615,000
103/03/07 91 30692 1,495 915,000
103/03/07 91 30692 1,020 915,000
103/03/07 91 30692 1,500 915,000
103/03/07 101 30700 18,700 915,000
103/03/07 94 30694 30,000 915.000
103/03/07 61 30692 12,960 915,000
103/03/07 96 30696 32,779 915,000
103/03/11 105 30895 30,000 915,000
103/03/11 106 30896 100,000 915,000
103/03/19 124 31729 174,500 915,000
103/03/19 128 31661 30,600 915,000
103/03/20 130 31790 21,284 915,000
103/03/24 140 32076 1,129 915,000
103/03/24 140 32076 465 915,000
103/03/24 140 32076 11,610 915,000
103/03/24 140 32076 2,800 915,000
103/03/25 142 32236 9,900 915,000
103/03/28 151 32575 1,832 915,000
103/03/28 154 32581 2,850 915,000
103/03/28 156 32577 20,000 915,000

FNZHE « 2014/04/01

H#
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W

110,548

110,548
112,541
114,036
115,056
116,556
135,256
165,256
178,216
210,995
240,995
340,995
515,495
546,095
567,379
568,508
HR8,973
580,583
n83,383
593,283
595,115
597,965
\\mwﬂ.mmw

12

522,452

804,452
802,459
800,964
799,944
798 . 444
779,744
749,744
736,784
704,005
674,005
574,005
399,505
368,905
347,621
346,492
346,027
334,417
331,617

317,035
297,035



500 tER B F W B E

AR : 2014/04/01

TR AL BOH & K OB oY I =
e HAELE 1033A1H £ 103E3H 31 B 19
iR H I (B # ] ([ X & # ) ( & & & )

Bagtwmar WERSE W OE O RAMONEREH X ff & @ R B O M I Bk R
SITE R - E
FLE $R5E : 10310750027040400 Bl 0 A5 R aRAR - 400,000 200,000 200,000
103/03/01  AUTOTNST 0 100,000 500,000 200,000 300,000
VL EE-NBE
£ EERE : 10310750027050100 : Bl BT IR 5,000 0 5,000

/



EE®R BN M B R
Boh & OO OH Kk H

FIZEAAR : 2014/04/01

TR BB 103E3A1IE % 108E3A31 A HY
HIRHYH ([ &8 F ) ( = & # ) ( 8 & & )
EREEWTE MR M OB Ao ERTER X Ot & @ "R AR W % W
L EE-EEE
#lE#F5E + 10310750027050200 BT 0 BT B ERER - 874,000 477,165
103/03/01  AUTOINST 1 159,000 1,033,000 477,165
103/03/03 81 30080 3,080 1,033,000 480,225
103/03/03 80 30103 5,880 1,033,000 486,105
103/03/03 79 30079 2,000 1,033,000 488,105
103/03/06 88 30455 58,099 1,033,000 546,204
103/03/07 91 30692 466 1,033,000 546,670
103/03/07 103 30665 12,000 1,033,000 558,670
103/03/07 91 30692 1,524 1,033,000 560,194
103/03/07 108 30665 12,128 1,033,000 572,322
103/03/07 91 30692 6,400 1,033,000 578,722
103/03/07 91 30692 415 1,083,000 579,137
103/03/10 102 30787 22,435 1,033,000 601,572
103/03/12 1183 31128 5,250 1,033,000 606,822
103/03/12 117 31132 9,627 1,033,000 616,449
103/03/12 113 31128 4,000 1,033,000 620,449
103/03/17 2 30010 10,790 @A 1,033,000 631,239
103/03/19 129 31728 12,000 1,033,000 643,239
103/03/19 129 31726 998 1,033,000 644,237
103/03/19 122 31727 11,317 1,033,000 655, 55d
103/03/19 129 31726 1,600 1,033,000 657,154
103/03/19 127 31725 4,000 1,033,000 BB1,154
103/03/20 130 31790 2,024 1,033,000 A63,178

14

fix

396,835

555,835
Be2.TTh
546,895
544,895
486,796
486,330
474,330
472,806
460,678
454,278
453,865
431,428
426,178
416,551
412,551
401,761
389, TR
388,763
377,446
375,846
371,848
369,822



500 It & B B & M B R N3 HI : 2014/04/01

S = i g
TEXR S oM o& B OB % R oW
TENMiTE g ghs R - —
TESHE T SR 6 IR 103E3H 1A % 103FE3A31H HY ¢ 15
iR H A (& & ) ( X f B ] ( % & % ]
RS MfHRSE W OB RAMORHEHM X O £ @ R AR O %O W iz @
YL BE-F¥FE
Bl A% : 10310750027050200
103/03/21 26 30074 4,000 U 1,033,000 659,178 378,822
103/03/21 133 32015 4,000 1,033,000 663,178 369,822
103/03/21 133 32015 4,424 1,033,000 667,602 365,398
103/03/24 140 32076 1,960 1,033,000 669,562 363,438
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